
Tidewater Area Passport Agents 
District Name Unit Email 

    
5 YN3 Miller TRACEN Yorktown Clarence.C.Miller@uscg.mil 
5 LT Kalisz LANTAREA Thomas.W.Kalisz@uscg.mil 
5 CWO Lowery LANTAREA Jerome.M.Lowery@uscg.mil 
5 YN1 Cassidy LANTAREA (Patforswa) Virginia.M.Cassidy@uscg.mil 
5 YN1 Hahn LANTAREA (Patforswa) paula.s.hahn@uscg.mil 
5 YN2 Benson MLC LANT Jennifer.I.Benson@uscg.mil 
5 YN2 Copeland MLC LANT Romon.D.Copeland@uscg.mil 
5 YNC Harris CAMSLANT Ada.M.Harris@uscg.mil 
5 LT Walden Air Station Elizabeth City Scott.E.Walden@uscg.mil 
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